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Home for the Holidays 2022
Saturday, November 26th

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
PRESIDENT

Steve Bailey, Century 21
641.424.9400

steve.bailey21@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Tessa Trout, MercyOne

641.430.6607
tessa.trout@mercyhealth.com

TREASURER
Jaclyn Meier, First Citizens Bank 

641.425.3475
Jaclyn.Meier@myfcb.bank

Diane Arndt, Reflections 
641.424.7001

diarndt12@gmail.com

Melissa Fabian, Simply Nourished
Mason City Youth Hockey Assoc.

701.212.5566
melissafabian@yahoo.com

Jeremiah Frein, Principal Financial
504.720.2723

freinjeremiah@gmail.com

Jason Geving, Edward Jones
515.320.3945

Jason.Geving@edwardjones.com

Abigail Lee, Lee Realty
641.512.2208

leerealtyiowa@gmail.com

Tim Schupick, Schupick + Associates
641.425.7926

tim@schupickcpas.com

CITY LIASON
Steven Van Steenhuyse

641.421.3626
svansteenhuyse@masoncity.net

PAST PRESIDENT
Kevin Sullivan , First Citizens Bank 

641.420.6084
Kevin.Sullivan@myfcb.bank

Join Main Street Mason City as we 
kick-off the Home for the Holidays 
festivities on Saturday, Nov. 26th 
with the annual Run with Rudolph 
5K fun run, 9:30 AM-11:30 AM. Invite 
your family, friends or four-legged 
bestie to join in on the fun! Prizes 
will be awarded for best-dressed 
(pups included). 

REGISTRATION: $25* 
includes commemorative t-shirt

 

Family registrations are available by 
contacting Main Street Mason City at 

director@mainstreetmsoncity.com

*Registration increases to $30 after November 15; t-shirt availability not guaranteed 
for registrations received after November 15th

<< SCAN HERE FOR MORE INFO

Downtown Mason City will be 
bustling with festive activities from 
2:00 PM-5:00 PM. Enjoy cookie 
decorating, celebrity storybook 
readings, letters to Santa and more! 

We encourage you to get a jump 
start on your holiday shopping 
and support local in Downtown 
Mason City. Follow us on Facebook 
(www.facebook.com/MainStMasonCity) 
for more details about upcoming 
discounts and promotions from our 
local businesses.

The Home for the Holidays festivities 
conclude with a Tree Lighting 
Ceremony in Central Park starting 
at 5:15 PM. Join our crew for 
Christmas carols in the center of 
Central Park and the ceremonial 
lighting of the Mayor’s Tree.

Interested in getting involved? Contact Main Street Mason City at 
director@mainstreetmasoncity.com for more information.


